2015
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2000
1999

<JJ

{ET AWARD RECIPIENTS 1999-2015
In remgm’z‘z’on for outstanding a&bz’ewmem‘ mn the ﬁe/a’ of Grey Literature

Stefania Biagioni

Marnix van Berchum

Kiyoshi Ikeda

Marcus Vaska

Petra PejSova

Bonnie C. Carroll and June Crowe
Joachim Schopfel and Christiane Stock
Debbie L. Rabina

Anne Gentil-Beccot

Todd Chavez

Marcus A. Banks

Keith G. Jeffery and Anne Asserson
Bertrum H. MacDonald

Daniela Luzi

Julia M. Gelfand

Italy
Netherlands
Japan

Canada
Czech Republic
United States
France
United States
Switzerland
United States
United States
UK-Norway
Canada

Italy

United States

In recognition for outstanding achievement in the field of grey literature. The GreyNet Award is based on results from Conference Evaluation Forms,
publication of anthors’ papers in Conference Proceedings, the selection and republication of conference papers as journal articles, as well as other
significant contributions by the recipient in sustaining the growth and development of the International Grey Literature Network Service.

www.textrelease.com

Grey Literature Network Service

www.greynet.org




