GREYNET AWARD RECIPIENTS 1999-2015

In recognition for outstanding achievement in the field of Grey Literature

2015	Stefania Biagioni	Italy
2015	Marnix van Berchum	Netherlands
2014	Kiyoshi Ikeda	Japan
2013	Marcus Vaska	Canada
2012	Petra Pejšová	Czech Republic
2011	Bonnie C. Carroll and June Crowe	United States
2010	Joachim Schöpfel and Christiane Stock	France
2009	Debbie L. Rabina	United States
2008	Anne Gentil-Beccot	Switzerland
2007	Todd Chavez	United States
2006	Marcus A. Banks	United States
2005	Keith G. Jeffery and Anne Asserson	UK-Norway
2004	Bertrum H. MacDonald	Canada
$2\ 0\ 0\ 0$	Daniela Luzi	Italy
1999	Julia M. Gelfand	United States

In recognition for outstanding achievement in the field of grey literature. The GreyNet Award is based on results from Conference Evaluation Forms, publication of authors' papers in Conference Proceedings, the selection and republication of conference papers as journal articles, as well as other significant contributions by the recipient in sustaining the growth and development of the International Grey Literature Network Service.